Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 03:53

0,656 m

Ordenes de Salida

16 de Mayo de 2021

oS

10

11

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LUNA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

MR BILLY
NONE / NONE / 2012/
TORDO / CDE

MOESMAN DE LIS ES
(7A)
GLEN / MATILDE X HUGO /
2017 / ALAZAN / KWPN

OFELIA DE SAUCO
COLTAIRE Z / ARGENTINA
VAN HEY ZUUTHO X
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / 2014 /
TORDO / CDE

NIEBLA
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

MAFALDA
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
TORDO / CRUZ

NESKA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

ROMA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

YANKO
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

LUNA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

SOUPIRE DE BEAUVOIR

FLORIMON / MEZZO DE
BEAUVOIR /2006 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

YABUSANO16

146426

150360

146682

YABUSANOO09

146340

YABUSANO008

YABUSANO11

146319

YABUSANO16

112625

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BERZOSA
MARTIN, Patricia

NONE / NONE

MOLINA VERA,
Candela
DANIEL MUNOZ
MUNOZ / NONE

ARES GOMEZ,
Miguel [Abs]
FRANCISCO DE
ASIiS ARANGO

LASAOSA / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso [Adu]
MAITE ROMERO
SANZ / LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

GOMEZ DE LA
PLAZA, Marta
NONE / NONE

TALAVERA DEL
REAL, Olga
ANDREA FONT

GARCIA / ANDREA
FONT GARCIA

HERNANDEZ
ORTEGA, Sofia
NONE / NONE

LARREA
BERNARDO,
Sofia
NONE / NONE

GARCINUNO
SANCHEZ, Alba
NONE / NONE

CORTINA
LORAN, Pilar
NONE / NONE

KIPNGETICH,
Haneef
LUIS ROY MORENO
DE LOS RIOS /
NONE

L.D.N.

MA66401

278733

32156

17047

MA66393

293116

MA75108

MA74053

292762

MA77353

307215

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TOKIO
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

KATRINA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

RONCESVALLES
REGIO / TRACHA /2003 /
TORDA / PRE

DUQUESA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

IBANITO CP
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

LENNON
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

THOR
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

INDIA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

BROOKLYN
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

LUNA
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

NIEBLA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

NESKA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

ROMA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

MAFALDA
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
TORDO / CRUZ

YANKO
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ACEBAL

GARCIA,

Adriana
NONE / NONE

MUNOZ
MUNOZ, Daniel
ISABEL RUIZ
LOPEZ / NONE

GUTIERREZ
PENALVER,
Paula
ALBA DE LA CRUZ
SILES / NONE

PEREZ
CASILLAS,

Ainara
NONE / NONE

CUTILLA DIAZ,
Carolina
NONE / NONE

SIERRA,
Eugenia
NONE / NONE

ZALDUENDO
DiAZ DE MERA,
Paula
NONE / NONE

RENONES
BUSTOS,
Helena
NONE / NONE

L.A.C.

VLR2021_03

146316

138743

146361

139302

YABUSANOO5

YABUSANO12

YABUSANO15

BABST, Jan
NONE / NONE

YABUSANO020

PARDO, Itziar
NONE / NONE

YABUSANO16

LARREA
BERNARDO,

Celia
NONE / NONE

ALEMAN
LUMBRERAS,
Violeta
Sobrepretz
NONE / NONE

MORENO

DONAIRE,
Nerea

NONE / NONE

DIiAZ NIETO,
Sandra
ANDREA FONT
GARCIA / ANDREA
FONT GARCIA

BEDOS
SEGOVIA, Paula
NONE / NONE

YABUSANOO9

YABUSANO008

YABUSANO11

146340

146319

L.D.N.

284169

137876

272358

242194

120046

YABUSANO17

MA66918

MA61717

144842

YABUSANOO4

MA74054

MA77082

MA66096

292899

243941

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

27

28

29

30

31

None

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LARS
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

GRETA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

MR BILLY
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
TORDO / CDE

RONCESVALLES
REGIO / TRACHA /2003 /
TORDA / PRE

LUNA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

MARCHITO
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

143359

VLR2021_11

146426

138743

YABUSANO16

YABUSANO002

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARES GOMEZ,
Miguel [Abs]
NONE / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso [Adu]
NONE / NONE

GUTIERREZ
JIMENEZ,
Samuel

DANIEL MUNOZ

MUNOZ / NONE

DE LA CRUZ
SILES, Alba

ALBA DE LA CRUZ

SILES / NONE

RUIZ, Leire
NONE / NONE

RIDOLFO,
Martin
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

32156

17047

197943

272628

YABUSANOO6

MA69991

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



	0,65 m
	16 de Mayo de 2021


